## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## 00045744

Departme Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 323	14			<b>30000404</b> 3 04/23/01	833—2 1097—007
SUBJECT:			EXBRESS,	INC.	*****70.00
	(PROPO	SED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	<u>LUDE SUFFIX</u> )	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) c	opy of the artic	les of incorporation and	I a check for :	
\$70.00	\$78.75	٠.	\$78.75	□ \$87.50	-
Filing Fee	Filing Fee		Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	

	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
\$70.00 \$78.75  Ing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

FROM:	Name (Printed or typed)		٠	er r
	1261 NW 43PPD ST			<u>-</u>
	FT LAU Lea Calace & C.	321	9	
	Daytime Telephone number	LAHASSE	01 MAY -7	7
		E, FLORID	AH 9: 2	D

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

T. SMITH MAY 0 8 2001



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 24, 2001

KATHY MORALES 1261 NW 43 ST FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

SUBJECT: STORK EXPRESS, INC.

Ref. Number: W01000009175

We have received your document for STORK EXPRESS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

I certify from the records of this office that STORK EXPRESS, INC. filed a Certificate of Designation of Registered Agent on April 24, 2001, designating as agent to accept service of process, pursuant to section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

The document number of this entity is W01000009175.

The registered agent's signature must an original.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6927.

Tracy Smith
Document Specialist
New Filing Section

Letter Number: 701A00024174

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit	(t)
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	
STOCK FORMS, TWO STOCK FORMS OF	S.FLA T
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:  1361 NW 43 PL 57  FT LANDEACHOCE 56  333-9	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  Extention when the corporation is organized is:	en e
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optimename(s) and address(es): Karly marker    del nw 43 al st  For Lawlendaco FL 330-9	ional)  FILED  SECRETARY -7 AM  SECRETARY -1 AM  TALLAHASSEE, FI
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  (Nichaal BARouh)  19800 NW STAST	9: 27 -00.00A
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  KATAJ OMAGACA—	
**************************************	
Signature/Incorporator 5/4/	Date